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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
SBK PRO / PRO AM AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
SUPER POLE - SBK PRO / AM 27/04/2013 14:55-
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:14:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
5 15:25:08.031 1:41.802 49.608 52.194
(36) MAICO TEIXEIRA
1 15:18:08.418 1:38.828 48.133 50.695
2 15:19:47.041 1:38.623 47.579 51.044
3 15:21:26.061 1:39.020 47.798 51.222
4 15:23:04.655 1:38.594 47.804 50.790
5 15:24:52.575 1:47.920 55.075 52.845

(34) BRUNO CORANO

1 15:18:00.243 1:39.694 48.318 51.376
2 15:19:39.360 1:39.117 48.015 51.102
3 15:21:18.303 1:38.943 47.859 51.084
4 15:22:57.088 1:38.785 47.787 50.998
5 15:24:48.161 1:51.073 57.129 53.944

(51) JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO

1 15:18:10.420 1:38.959 48.121 50.838
2 15:19:49.368 1:38.948 48.047 50.901
3 15:21:28.256 1:38.888 48.086 50.802
4 15:23:08.034 1:39.778 48.215 51.563
5 15:24:48.016 1:39.982 48.268 51.714

(17) DANILO LEWIS

1 15:18:25.226 1:40.436 49.171 51.265
2 15:20:04.992 1:39.766 48.706 51.060
3 15:21:46.444 1:41.452 48.458 52.994
4 15:23:26.215 1:39.771 48.424 51.347
5 15:25:05.312 1:39.097 48.217 50.880

(81) SEBASTIANO ZERBO

1 15:18:10.059 1:39.451 48538 50.913
2 15:19:49.757 1:39.698 48.759 50.939
p3 15:22:48.833 2:59.076 1:31.188
(88) DIEGO PRETEL
1 15:18:12.153 1:39.996 48.385 51.611
2 15:19:51.960 1:39.807 48.355 51.452
p3 15:21:54.741 2:02.781 59.274
4 15:24:22.710 2:27.969 53.233
5 15:26:03.142 1:40.432 48.756 51.676
(78) ALAN DOUGLAS
1 15:18:15.763 1:41.396 49.069 52.327
2 15:19:56.320 1:40.557 48.735 51.822
3 15:21:37.163 1:40.843 48.694 52.149
4 15:23:17.714 1:40.551 48.771 51.780
5 15:24:57.848 1:40.134 48.414 51.720
(71) JAIME CRISTOBAL
1 15:18:27.580 1:41.972 49.769 52.203
2 15:20:08.863 1:41.283 49.220 52.063
3 15:21:49.857 1:40.994 49.074 51.920
4 15:23:30.998 1:41.141 49.321 51.820
5 15:25:12.210 1:41.212 49.089 52.123
(41) MASSAO NISHIMOTO
1 15:18:16.565 1:41.761 49.723 52.038
2 15:19:57.914 1:41.349 49.384 51.965
3 15:21:39.012 1:41.098 49.361 51.737
p4 15:24:07.250 2:28.238 54.012
(3) LUIZ CERCIARI
1 15:18:19.113 1:43.082 50.535 52.547
2 15:20:01.470 1:42.357 50.023 52.334
3 15:21:43.919 1:42.449 50.135 52.314
4 15:23:26.229 1:42.310 49.862 52.448
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